We use paper as a sustainable raw material
alternative and emit 95% less CO2 in the
production of paperfloc than comparable

EPS packaging.

Upcycling: We use unmixed
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paperflocis 100% recyclable.

production waste from cardboard

manufacturing, which already

consists of 89% recycled material.

Technical data | paperfloc eco-Liner M26 (frozen shipping)

ltem number
Insulation material
Enveloping material
Size (Lx B; mm)
Weight (g)
Percentage of LDPE per Pouch (%)
Quantity per packing unit
Quantity per pallet
Thermal conductivity A (W/(m-K))
Disposal

Certificate of conformity
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Temperature in °C

10000066

loose cellulose fibres
Barrier paper

1,260 x 400

1,020

<3

104

208

0.039

Paperwaste

Available

Assembly instructions: E'_:"r iE
At

20 [

20

30 [

40 [~

50 —

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00

20:00

25:00 30:00 36:00

Time in hours

Status: 03/2024

Visit us on www.easy2cool.de/en

400 mm

Environmental temperature

Marking -18°C

Core temperature
paperfloc eco-System M26
(frozen shipping)

*Performance of the test with the
paperfloc eco-System M26 (DF)

(consisting of 2x paperfloc eco-Liner M26 (DF)

& shipping box 26, filled with 4,500 g
dryice in Dry Ice Extender & 4,000 g
useful material)

easy2cool GmbH | Bauerstr. 5 | 80796 Munich
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1,260 mm


http://www.easy2cool.de/en
https://youtu.be/XCiwWPvFr3k

